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Дистанция 205 Мужчины, 100m Баттерфляй Мужчины
27.01.2024 - 13:30 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. СЕЛЕЗНЕВ, Савелий 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 58.65 КМС 599
2. ЗВЕЗДИН, Владислав 2000 КМС ЮФУ 58.87 КМС 592
3. ТАРАН, Матвей 2007 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 59.77 КМС 566
4. МАМРУКОВ, Александр 2005 кмс РО УОР 1:01.60 I 517
5. ЖУКОВ, Артём 2007 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:01.98 I 507
6. ПОПОВ, Даниил 2008 кмс РО УОР 1:03.08 I 481
7. МОИСЕЕНКОВ, Вячеслав 2008 КМС ДЮСШ 4 1:03.47 II 472
8. ТИКУНОВ, Александр 2005 кмс РО УОР 1:04.48 II 451
9. КОРШИК, Андрей 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:05.35 II 433

10. ЖУКОВ, Никита 2004 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:05.80 II 424
11. ЧУДНОЙ, Константин 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:09.39 II 361
12. БЕЛКИН, Матвей 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:09.89 II 354
13. ВОЛОБУЕВ, Роман 2008 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:12.04 III 323
14. КРАВЧЕНКО, Кирилл 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:12.07 III 323
15. СКОПИНЦЕВ, Алексей 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:13.09 III 309
16. ПЕРЕСТОРОНИН, Лев 2008 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:13.92 III 299
17. СУХОТЕПЛЫЙ, Илья 2007 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:18.24 III 252
18. СКРИПИН, Иван 2008 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:22.49 1юн 215
19. ДЖЕРАНОВ, Вадим 2010 ДЮСШ 4 1:32.54 2юн 152
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Дистанция 205, Мужчины, 100m Баттерфляй

Юниоры 16 - 18 лет

1. ТАРАН, Матвей 2007 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 59.77 КМС 566
2. ЖУКОВ, Артём 2007 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:01.98 I 507
3. ПОПОВ, Даниил 2008 кмс РО УОР 1:03.08 I 481
4. МОИСЕЕНКОВ, Вячеслав 2008 КМС ДЮСШ 4 1:03.47 II 472
5. ЧУДНОЙ, Константин 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:09.39 II 361
6. БЕЛКИН, Матвей 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:09.89 II 354
7. ВОЛОБУЕВ, Роман 2008 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:12.04 III 323
8. ПЕРЕСТОРОНИН, Лев 2008 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:13.92 III 299
9. СУХОТЕПЛЫЙ, Илья 2007 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:18.24 III 252

10. СКРИПИН, Иван 2008 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:22.49 1юн 215
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Дистанция 205, Мужчины, 100m Баттерфляй

Юноши 14 - 15 лет

1. СЕЛЕЗНЕВ, Савелий 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 58.65 КМС 599
2. КОРШИК, Андрей 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:05.35 II 433
3. КРАВЧЕНКО, Кирилл 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:12.07 III 323
4. СКОПИНЦЕВ, Алексей 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:13.09 III 309
5. ДЖЕРАНОВ, Вадим 2010 ДЮСШ 4 1:32.54 2юн 152
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